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Manufactured and Sold by The B. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6521

___6653.

..005-8. _ _

- 5122-

aziz

9117

_95_7l

1Q361*

10359

1J26Q -

10956

11070

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE oF MANh ' > -• i
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tibbs

Team

league

Temp 1»

'lice-, ' -

T.e.ague

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marguerite E.

Columbia, S. C.

Melita Ann
Lugoff, S.C.

Sandra Ann
Columbia f S.C.

Mflrv Elizabeth
h-

Ba_tesJ3ur^__SJ C

Anna Laae L, ...
New York. ff.Y.

Columbia. S. C.
Timmons Mary Ann _

Tillman

T imp ton

Telfair

Tidwell

Tidwell

Tedder

Temples

. ... . . . . . . . _

i

Newberry, S. C.

Rapal

West Columbia, S

Edna

Columbia f S. C.

Nancy De Mi lie
West Orange, 11. J

Jewel Nadeen
Lexington, S. C.

Jewell Nadine
Lexington, S. C.

Sara Rebecca

Marion, S. C.

Terry Merlene
Leesville, S. C.
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SURNAME
{ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Currie

Mixg cjn

Flowers

_ButXe:EL

Rowe _

_Gor.don

Cromer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rolan d

Ft. Jackson, SC

Benjamin- E.
Columbia, S. C.

Gerald Carlten

Cayce. S.C.

Ge e ^
BatesJsurg, S_.C_,

-Sidney :.P.res cot t
Woodbridse ,N. J.

_James Albert...
ILJjl -\ i tJ Q rtij* O ^Vfl :^ ff^
jc**U,+ ' tt vcV O \J LA **-J • *«/ •

"HnnnTrl i'!ritJ«Tv3

West Cola..S.u.

Albert 1 James

, C- West Cola. .S.C.

Parser

Simonton

John

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

PI

27

19

2i|
20

33

3?
18
19

23

-2-3

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w
121 •

60
76

Columbia, S . C . 6k

Carl Warren

Hartsville, S.C.

Sox I Gerald Lenwo.od

Harris

Columbia, S .C*

??
20

33
26

I I
Gary Edward 23

i
Ft. Jackson, S.C 20

Bryson I Edward Carlson
** 1

Greenwood, S.C.

Carpenter

— . . . . . _ _

Randolph L.
Leesville, S .C.
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1. Date Application Filed
E. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul

Sep
oep

_Hov
Nov i

Day

11

12

6
8

m
21

y-
•-) i

Feb 1

Feb 3

May

I

30
Feb £

Feb 6

Jan k$
u^eb J
Sep

Sep

5

Year

,19_5_9_
1959

1959
1959

1962
1962

iy.62-
1962

L963

196U
1965

1965L.

1966
7 11967
3 t967

.Sep £6i- T

Sep 28

...Aug
Aug

Apr

5
6

2

Apr LJ.

Oct_04
Oct 22

Dec

Dec

1' 1I

I

I

i

i

?7
30

19.6.7
1967
1968
1968

1963
1963
1968
19661

1960
I960

' |

1. Date oF Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul

Sep

Sep

. Nov

Day Year

ig 1959
12| 1959
8
8

21
21

?*

11

Feb 6r

May
May

Feb

^ Feb
Ap_r

Apr

Sep_

Sep

L—
30

1959
1959

.1362
1962

.1962
1962

1963

19&3-
1.961;

196U
13. 1965
16
9
12

3
3

Sep ^b
Oct 2

Aug
Aug

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun

Dec_

6
6

5
5
b
20

30
2

-.13.65
1966
1966

1967
1967
19.6.7
1967
I960
1968

196,3
1963
1969
1969
iy6b

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer

EexiSaiSoiftifg.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

REMARKS

&ev_.Robert E»Culbertson

Batesburg, S.C.&>
Marguerite S.HcDeri
H.P. for S .C-
Lexington. S C-
Sara R. Boozer

' Probate Judge _
Lexington, 5. C.

Rev. Neil E. Trues

Newberry, S. C-
Rev. P. P. McFarla

West Columbia, S.

Clarice H. Hendrix
p. ?. for 3. C.
Lexinston f S. C.

Loui.se H. Matt ox. ..
IT. P. for S. C-
T.^-X-T ng tnn , R - C. .

Sara R. Boozer
K. ?. for S. C,
Lexington, S. C^
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lexington, S. C.

mid

dell

nd
"T

i^ev.Paul K. '^lland

Marion, S. C.

Rev .Lawrence 0. Foxi
1969 Lexington, S. C.
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